© © N o A WD

W NN NN DD 2 a A A @A QA @A @A A
S © ® N o A WN SO0 Ve NN s ® D= O

Position

Assistant Deputy Chief Probation

Officer

Probation Unit Supervisor
Probation Unit Supervisor
Probation Unit Supervisor

Probation Unit Supervisor

Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer llI
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il

Senior Office Assistant

Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer |
Probation Officer |

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Probation - Adult

Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult

Total Wages
$103,306

$99,333
$97,366
$88,321
$87,011
$79,722
$74,631
$74,189
$74,189
$74,114
$70,173
$69,460
$68,986
$68,634
$68,364
$68,204
$68,008
$67,976
$67,402
$67,402
$65,961
$65,038
$60,403
$60,400
$60,128
$59,771
$59,426
$57,704
$52,909
$52,628



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Office Supervisor

Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Probation Officer Il
Office Secretary

Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer |

Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Probation Unit Supervisor
Probation Officer |
Probation Officer Il
Probation Assistant
Office Assistant
Probation Assistant
Probation Assistant
Office Assistant
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer |

Office Assistant Specialist
Office Assistant

Office Assistant
Probation Assistant
Office Assistant

Probation Assistant

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult
Probation - Adult

$51,858
$51,558
$48,994
$48,017
$47,640
$46,800
$46,131
$45,546
$45,352
$45,203
$43,328
$43,121
$40,616
$39,314
$37,721
$37,314
$35,970
$34,490
$22,453
$20,860
$19,669
$18,673
$17,784
$17,148
$10,693
$10,189

$8,574

$8,354

$6,009

$4,054

$3,910

$2,153



63. Probation Assistant San Joaquin County Probation - Adult $1,076



