	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Deputy Chief Probation Officer		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$103,306
2.	Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$99,333
3.	Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$97,366
4.	Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$88,321
5.	Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$87,011
6.	Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$79,722
7.	Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$74,631
8.	Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$74,189
9.	Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$74,189
10.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$74,114
11.	Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$70,173
12.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$69,460
13.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$68,986
14.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$68,634
15.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$68,364
16.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$68,204
17.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$68,008
18.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$67,976
19.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$67,402
20.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$67,402
21.	Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$65,961
22.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$65,038
23.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$60,403
24.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$60,400
25.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$60,128
26.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$59,771
27.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$59,426
28.	Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$57,704
29.	Probation Officer I		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$52,909
30.	Probation Officer I		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$52,628

31.	Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$51,858
32.	Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$51,558
33.	Office Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$48,994
34.	Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$48,017
35.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$47,640
36.	Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$46,800
37.	Office Secretary	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$46,131
38.	Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$45,546
39.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$45,352
40.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$45,203
41.	Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$43,328
42.	Probation Officer I	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$43,121
43.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$40,616
44.	Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$39,314
45.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$37,721
46.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$37,314
47.	Probation Unit Supervisor	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$35,970
48.	Probation Officer I	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$34,490
49.	Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$22,453
50.	Probation Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$20,860
51.	Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$19,669
52.	Probation Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$18,673
53.	Probation Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$17,784
54.	Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$17,148
55.	Probation Officer II	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$10,693
56.	Probation Officer I	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$10,189
57.	Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$8,574
58.	Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$8,354
59.	Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$6,009
60.	Probation Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$4,054
61.	Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$3,910
62.	Probation Assistant	San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$2,153

63.	Probation Assistant		San Joaquin County	Probation - Adult	\$1,076	
-----	---------------------	--	--------------------	-------------------	---------	--